2021-2022 SCAI Members

Contact First

Contact Last

Name Name Contact Email School District | Class
Rochy Argo rocheargua@gmail.com Faith Christian 1 1A
Jon Burks jbdolfan23@gmail.com Caston 1 1A
John Hall jhall@kv.k12.in.us Kouts 1 1A
Kennedy Krull kkrull@triton.k12.in.us Triton 1 1A
William Moise billmoise72@gmail.com Culver Community 1 1A
Kylie Molebash kmolebash@gmail.com Culver Community 1 1A
Alyssa Thayer athayer@knox.k12.in.us Argos 1 1A
Mark Becker mark-becker@hotmail.com Wheeler 1 2A
Jennifer Belcher jennifer.belcher@epulaski.k12.in.us Winamac Community 1 2A
Craig Doelling coachdoelling@gmail.com Hebron 1 2A
Glenn Eisfelder geisfelder@andreanhs.com Andrean 1 2A
Mike Huppert mhuppert81@gmail.com Bremen 1 2A
Ron Saunders gtcabaco0O0@gmail.com Boone Grove 1 2A
Mark Schock maschock@purdue.edu Delphi Community 1 2A
Gabrielle Thomas thomasg@pioneer.k12.in.us Pioneer 1 2A
Gilbert Arzola garzola212@comcast.net River Forest 1 3A
Michelle Castillo mcastillo@griffith.k12.in.us Griffith 1 3A
Ally Fox alyssa.fox@culver.org Culver Academies 1 3A
John Johnson jjohnson1l@plymouth.k12.in.us Plymouth 1 3A
Richie Morgan rwmsoftball@yahoo.com Knox 1 3A
Amanda Suarez asuarez@kv.k12.in.us Kankakee Valley 1 3A
Kelsi Clark kelsijones0802@gmail.com Harrison (West Lafayette) 1 4A
Tracy Corneil tcorneil@valpo.k12.in.us Valparaiso 1 4A
Cory Cripe cripec@lcsc.k12.in.us Logansport 1 4A
Mike McLindon mmclindon@tricreek.k12.in.us Lowell 1 4A
Steve Moss mossclass@hobart.k12.in.us Hobart 1 4A
Angie Richwalski funston.a@gmail.com Crown Point 1 4A
Scott Riley, Jr. scott.riley@portage.k12.in.us Portage 1 4A
Jeff Sherman jsherman@Icscmail.com Lake Central 1 4A
Ryan Sosinski rsosinski@Ilpcsc.k12.in.us LaPorte 1 4A
Kelsey Wides kjrummel@tsc.k12.in.us McCutcheon 1 4A
Scott Glendening eaglelawncare@frontier.com Fremont 2 1A
Mike Meeks michaelmeeks50@gmail.com North Miami 2 1A
Jeff Bierbaum jbierbaum@bishopluers.org Fort Wayne Bishop Luers 2 2A
Michelle Garr mamagarr357@yahoo.com Whitko 2 2A
Brittany Mathias mathiasb@tvsc.k12.in.us Tippecanoe Valley 2 2A
Phil Nicolet buscosoftball@yahoo.com Churubusco 2 2A
David Pearson pearsond@centralnoble.k12.in.us Central Noble 2 2A
Cassie Rossman crossman@unorth.k12.in.us LaVille 2 2A
Carly Shively carlyshively@gmail.com Eastern (Greentown) 2 2A
Dennis Wiesehan woodburnfl62@gmail.com Woodlan 2 2A
Jeremy Williams williamsj@westview.k12.in.us Westview 2 2A
Herbert Bergman herb.bergman@gmail.com Norwell 2 3A
Jim Clouse jrclouse@comcast.net Western 2 3A
Mandy DeMien mdemien@wanee.org NorthWood 2 3A
Julie DePew jdepew@gkb.k12.in.us Garrett 2 3A
Amanda Heckaman arheckaman@yahoo.com NorthWood 2 3A
Amanda Minchski aminchski@eacs.k12.in.us Heritage 2 3A
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Parker Noll pnoll@bishopdwenger.com Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger 2 3A
Ryan Reese rreese2@jgsc.k12.in.us Glenn 2 3A
Katie Rodriguez kknight25@hotmail.com South Bend Clay 2 3A
Leroy Scoles leroyscoles@yahoo.com Fort Wayne Concordia Lutheran 2 3A
Ben Shappell bshappell@eacs.k12.in.us Leo 2 3A
Chris Walker chriswalker2719@comcast.net Northwestern 2 3A
Kaylie Warble warblekay@westnoble.k12.in.us West Noble 2 3A
John Whitaker jaywhit@gmail.com Mishawaka Marian 2 3A
Katie Wyant kwyant@peru.k12.in.us Peru 2 3A
Brent Bardo bbardo@concord.k12.in.us Concord 2 4A
Joseph Betley jbetley@dekalbcentral.net DeKalb 2 4A
Pete Eckert peckert@osv.com Huntington North 2 4A
Jessica Hull jhull@eastnoble.net East Noble 2 4A
Brent Kulp bkulp@goshenschools.org Goshen 2 4A
Brian Miller bmiller@wsbtradio.com Mishawaka 2 4A
Craig Sears cosears@gmail.com Elkhart 2 4A
Mike Susong msusong@kokomo.k12.in.us Kokomo 2 4A
Dan Weigold dlweigold@gmail.com Columbia City 2 4A
Beth Zachary bzachary@phm.k12.in.us Penn 2 4A
Sarah Haltom haltoms@swparke.k12.in.us Riverton Parke 3 1A
Jason Sinders 8126911177 @txt.att.net Clay City 3 1A
Morgan Burch mburch@mccsc.k12.in.us Cascade 3 2A
Mark Hamilton speaglessoftball@gmail.com South Putnam 3 2A
Kerry Roussey kerry.roussey@acuitybrands.com North Putnam 3 2A
Ralph Shrader rshrader@msdwarco.k12.in.us Seeger 3 2A
Dan Taylor dtaylor@tcmsclaw.com Southmont 3 2A
Michael Thompson michael.thompson@heritagechristian.net Heritage Christian 3 2A
Brad Clark bclark@cville.k12.in.us Crawfordsville 3 3A
Kacy Kestner kkestner@bgcs.k12.in.us Beech Grove 3 3A
Mike Miller twbruinsoftball@gmail.com Tri-West Hendricks 3 3A
Erika Weber eweber@guerincatholic.org Guerin Catholic 3 3A
Traci Ball traci.ball@mooresvilleschools.org Mooresville 3 4A
Kala Brittain kala.brittain@msdmartinsville.org Martinsville 3 4A
Ginger Britton gbritton@ccs.k12.in.us Carmel 3 4A
Deke Bullard jamesbullard1210@gmail.com Noblesville 3 4A
David Cook dcook@hse.k12.in.us Hamilton Southeastern 3 4A
Mike Garrett mgarrett@zcs.k12.in.us Zionsville 3 4A
Cherise Hiss Chiss@brownsburg.k12.in.us Brownsburg 3 4A
Don Ivey divey@decaturproud.org Decatur Central 3 4A
Daren James coachdjames40@gmail.com Fishers 3 4A
Danny Kollada danny.kollada@wayne.k12.in.us Ben Davis 3 4A
David Lauck dlauck@roncalli.org Roncalli 3 4A
Amber Leonhard amberleonhard@msdlt.k12.in.us Lawrence Central 3 4A
Matt Marino mmarino@proassurance.com Lawrence North 3 4A
Brian Revercomb westfield.shamrock.softball@gmail.com Westfield 3 4A
Harley Sinders hrskinner@avon-schools.org Avon 3 4A
Kathy Stricker Kathy.stricker@ftcsc.org Franklin Central 3 4A
Andy Brunner ladyjetsfastpitch2025@gmail.com Hauser 4 1A
Curtis Bynum curtb2929@yahoo.com Cowan 4 1A
Ken DeDreu kdedreu@risingsun.k12.in.us Rising Sun 4 1A
Bret Mann maverickmann@comcast.net Tri 4 1A
Anthony Moorman amoorman@jaccendel.k12.in.us Jac-Cen-Del 4 1A
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Jeremy Pattengale pattengaleslic@yahoo.com Daleville 4 1A
Sandra Whitney sdwhitney2 @gmail.com Morristown 4 1A
Adrian Darling adarling2@cabeard.k12.in.us Knightstown 4 2A
Monte Gaddis Black44hawk@gmail.com Winchester Community 4 2A
Scott Gray scott.gray@uc.k12.in.us Union County 4 2A
Brad Hobson bhobson@centerville.k12.in.us Centerville 4 2A
Jeremy Parker squeezeplayonline@sbcglobal.net Frankton 4 2A
Katelind Phillips scarlettkate94@gmail.com Monroe Central 4 2A
Terry Stephens tstephens@easternhancock.org Eastern Hancock 4 2A
Shane Tompkins shaneallentompkins@gmail.com South Ripley 4 2A
Trisha Green tgreen@jayschools.k12.in.us Jay County 4 3A
Wade Hersley w.hersley22 @gmail.com Greensburg 4 3A
Amanda Norris alnorris@shelbycs.org Rushville Consolidated 4 3A
Rusty Brummett russ.brummett@gmail.com Columbus East 4 4A
Steve Coffman jscdeucel1970@yahoo.com East Central 4 4A
Alyssa Coleman colemana@centergrove.k12.in.us Center Grove 4 4A
Rob Davis robjdavisO5@gmail.com Pendleton Heights 4 4A
Ed Marcum ebammarcum@aol.com New Palestine 4 4A
Nataley Raker nraker.raker@gmail.com Greenwood Community 4 4A
Jason Stewart jstewart2@gcsc.k12.in.us Greenfield-Central 4 4A
Bobby Willis rwillis411@gmail.com Jennings County 4 4A
Greg Clark coachgrclark@gmail.com Loogootee 5 1A
Josh Huff josh_huff@rocketmail.com Barr-Reeve 5 1A
Jeff Jones jeffjones0233@gmail.com Shoals 5 1A
Chris Long chrislong@wwcs.k12.in.us West Washington 5 1A
Tom Morton wtmorton4@gmail.com Wood Memorial 5 1A
Beth Smith bsmith@ndaviess.k12.in.us North Daviess 5 1A
Jill Stephens jstephens@svalley.k12.in.us Springs Valley 5 1A
Dion Terwiske dbterwiske@gmail.com Northeast Dubois 5 1A
Gordon Wood gwoodico@gmail.com Tecumseh 5 1A
Stevie Canada canman2378@gmail.com Mitchell 5 2A
Neil Dittmer dittmern@paoli.k12.in.us Paoli 5 2A
Lela Earley learley@swest.k12.in.us Sullivan 5 2A
Maggie Schuetter maggie.schuetter@tellcity.k12.in.us Tell City 5 2A
Jason Songer jsonger4040@yahoo.com Southridge 5 2A
Elizabeth Wernz bwernz@I|ssc.k12.in.us Linton-Stockton 5 2A
Keshia Williams keshia.williams@scsd1l.com Austin 5 2A
Joe Asbury jasbury@nspencer.k12.in.us Heritage Hills 5 3A
Mark Lamon mark.lamon@martinrea.com North Harrison 5 3A
Gary May gary.may@sgibson.k12.in.us Gibson Southern 5 3A
Kevin Oskin koskinl@frontier.com Corydon Central 5 3A
Joe Witten jwitten@gccschools.com Charlestown 5 3A
Geoff Aiken gaiken@mccsc.edu Bloomington North 5 4A
Shadd Clarke sclarke@gccschools.com Jeffersonville 5 4A
Patrick Lockyear plockyear@warrick.k12.in.us Castle 5 4A
Meg Montgomery mmontgom@mccsc.edu Bloomington South 5 4A
Sean Payne coachpayne84@gmail.com Floyd Central 5 4A
Matt Pryor mpryor@gjcs.k12.in.us Jasper 5 4A
Amanda Schmitt amanda.schmitt@evsck12.com Evansville Central 5 4A
Brookelyn Visker bvisker@nafcs.org New Albany 5 4A




